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VBET League
2022/23 9th round, Match #71

Monday, 24.10.2022, 15:00, Kolos, Kovalivka. 10°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka

1 : 1

«Chornomorets» Odesa

25 Volynets Yevhenii
29 Yemets Vladyslav
44 Chobotenko Serhii
21 Novak Yevhenii
35 Zolotov Nikolai
9 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
14 Milko Vadym (C)
47 Miakushko Serhii
50 Bolbat Serhii
69 Ilin Oleh
23 Popov Kiril

Substitutes
72 Fesiun Kiril
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr
3 Honcharenko Roman
24 Zozulia Oleksii
10 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
99 Zadoia Yevhenii
90 Bohdanov Andrii
27 Kuzyk Denys
8 Veleten Vladyslav
7 Lysenko Volodymyr
11 Isaienko Yevhenii
22 Bezborodko Denys

Coach
Vyshniak Yaroslav

12 Nepogodov Dmytro
3 Yermakov Vitalii
6 Manjrekar James
33 Selin Yevgen
9 Putria Illia
14 Kravchenko Serhii (C)
89 Politylo Sergey
77 Kuzik Orest
45 Braharu Maksym
10 Naumets Vladyslav
17 Yusov Dmytro

Substitutes
1 Varakuta Danylo
29 Bilyi Maksym
39 Badibanga Ziguy
21 Bobko Ivan
32 Petko Serhii
20 Gladkyy Oleksandr
79 Saliuk Volodymyr
99 Koubemba
11 Shtohrin Andrii
28 Fili Realdo
18 Lytvynenko Ivan
25 Voitikhovskyi Maksym

Coach
Hryhorchuk Roman

Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Marchenko Denys
Assistant 2:
Yermolenko Ruslan
4th Official:
Shandor Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii

Delegate:
Liutyi Valerii
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VBET League, 2022/23, 9th round, Match #71
Monday, 24.10.2022, 15:00, Kolos, Kovalivka. 10°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka 1 : 1 «Chornomorets» Odesa
20' 33 Selin Yevgen

44 Chobotenko Serhii 35'

23 Popov Kiril
22 Bezborodko Denys 46'

22 Bezborodko Denys 49'

54' 45 Braharu Maksym

50 Bolbat Serhii
10 Orikhovskyi Pavlo 58'

47 Miakushko Serhii 64'

14 Milko Vadym
11 Isaienko Yevhenii 68'

69' 77 Kuzik Orest

72' 77 Kuzik Orest
11 Shtohrin Andrii

72' 10 Naumets Vladyslav
39 Badibanga Ziguy

72' 17 Yusov Dmytro
20 Gladkyy Oleksandr

10 Orikhovskyi Pavlo 72'

69 Ilin Oleh
27 Kuzyk Denys 80'

88' 11 Shtohrin Andrii
28 Fili Realdo

9 Smyrnyi Yevhenii 89'

90' 28 Fili Realdo

47 Miakushko Serhii 90+4'
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